HEALTHCARE

PURCHASING EWS

CLINICAL INTELLIGENCE FOR SUPPLY CHAIN LEADERSHIP

JUNE 2022 - INFECTION PREVENTION RESOURCE GUIDE

Free company listings -

if you respond.

Directory Request for Information
Deadline: April 29,2022

FAX to: 941-927-9588 or email joldfather@hpnonline.com

Type or print the information below as it should appear in the Healthcare Purchasing News June 2022 Infection Prevention Guide. Healthcare Purchasing News reserves the right to
abbreviate as necessary. (Contact information is never printed or shared.)

Email

Information below th

Company Name Website
Address Telephone
City, State, Zip Fax

is line is for HPN use only. Your personal contact information will not be published.

Print Name

Title

Auth. Signature (required)

Product Categories
Please mark the box in front of the product categories that your company provides. Read through to ensure no category is missed.

Feel free to ad

AIR QUALITY

d a new category

CATHETER PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

DISINFECTANTS & CLEANERS

1 Air cleaners/purification systems 17 CHG-impregnated sponges/dressings 38 Eco-friendly cleaners
2 Air filtration systems 18 Disinfection caps 169 Electrostatic sprayers
3 Air quality monitors 170 IV filtration 39 Enzymatic cleaners
4 Decontamination units/equipment 19 Safety I.V. catheters/connectors 40 High-level disinfectants
5 Mobile containment systems Y Instrument precleaning products
6 Negative pressure isolation/Room air 20 Antimicrobial casters 176 UV Lighting
pressure monftor 21 Bleach disinfectants 175 UV/UVC Robots
U Smoke evacuators 22 Cleaning/housekeeping carts 138 UVC room/device decontamination
8 Toxic g.as/chemi.cal detection systems 23 Decontamination equipment/supplies 177 UVGI Disinfection
i UV emitters;devices 24 Environmental services 42 Wipes
156 Floor cleaning machines/scrubbers
n Antimicrobial su.rface.s/.fabric$ 25 Hampers 43 Disposable kits & trays
148 g\rf:itslmg;zggi/n'\g':rob'c'dal paint/ 162 Laundry services 44 Disposable medical devices/products
12 Antimicrobial-coated/sealed fixtures/ 26 Microfiber mops/products 136 Disposable privacy/shower curtains
furnishings/equipment 27 Pest management 159 Disposable scrubs
13 Washable/antimicrobial keyboards/ 28 Room decontaminators 45 Disposable telephones/TV remotes
mobile devices 29 Surface disinfectants 46 Disposable/washable blood pressure
) cuffs/covers/adapters
30 Surface hygiene tests
4 Antimicrobial PICC line cover 31 Vacuum cleaners
1 ég:::cctr;)rtglal-coated catheters/ 32 Wheelchair cleaning, automated a gngm'sc/;zgmla'sr?&:?g?g;ed lingns/
15 Catheter barrier precautions kits 163 Emergency beds
16 Catheter securement/barrier devices 33 Brushes/sponges 164 Emergency containment shelters
142 Catheters, Arterial 34 Chemical sterilants 48 Equipment drapes/covers
143 Catheters, Cardiac 35 Detergents/cleaners 49 Fluid control drapes
144 Catheters, Central Line 36 Device/instrument disinfectants 50 General purpose drapes
149 Catheters, Suction - Open & Closed 1 Disinfectant colorants 155 Mattress protection/maintenance
150 Catheters, Tracheal 172 Disinfectant foggers/misting systems 51 Surgical drapes
145 Catheters, Urinary 37 Dispensers




FLUID/TEMPERATURE/PRESSURE MANAGEMENT PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT/APPAREL SURVEILLANCE/SOFTWARE/EDUCATION

52 Fluid management systems 76 Gloves 114 Alert systems
53 Fluid warming systems 77 Goggles 147 Antimicrobial stewardship/drug
54 Irrigation systems 78 Hood filters utilization management
55 Patient temperature management 79 Isolation gowns 161 Compliance auditing service
products 80 Lab gowns/coats 146 Data mining/analytics
56 Errstsjﬁlé{tsa management/positioning 81 N95 masks 135 Infection prevention signage
82 PPE di . tems/ . 168 Instrument tracking systems
167 Surgical slush machines/containers ISpensing systems/organizers ) -
23 Resoirat 115 Reporting/surveillance software
HAND HYGIENE eSpiraTors — —
116 Training/education/signage
57 Alcohol hand rubs 84 Scrubs
85 Surgical gowns/apparel 117 Wireless temperature monitoring
134 Antibacterial paper towels - WASTE MANAGEMENT
- 86 Surgical masks
58 Antiseptics 118 Biohazard/infectious waste
59 Automated handwashing/surveillance QUALITY CONTROL & TESTERS containment
60 Dispensing systems, handcleaners 87 Biological indicators 119 Solidifiers
61 Dispensing systems, touchless 88 Chemical integrators 121 Spill kits/containment
62 Foaming hand soaps 89 Chemical/gas monitors 122 Suction canister systems
63 Hand cleaners/antimicrobial soaps % Cleaning process verification/tools 178 Sustainability
64 Hand cleaning stations N Glutaraldehyde monitors 123 Waste management systems
65 Hand sanitizers, waterless 92 Respirator fit testers WATER QUALITY
66 Surgical hand scrubs %3 Sterility assurance products/testers 10 Water purification/filtration/

P — SHARPS SAFETY/NEEDLESTICK PROTECTION disinfection systems

67 Bathing systems & products 7 Dispenser boxes WOUND CARE
152 Incontinence products 98 Needle protection/sharps safety 124 Adhesives/adhesive removers
140 Nasal antiseptic devices 154 Antimicrobial sutures
99 Sharps disposal/containers/transfer T -
68 Oral care/VAP prevention products devices 125 ﬁg;‘g;';;gb'al/ silver dressings/
69 Patient hygiene products STERILE PROCESSING 126 Bandages & dressings
PATIENT SCREENING/TESTING 100 Autoclaves/steam sterilizers 127 Debridement products
94 C. Difficile test/assays 101 ﬁl:)tgg::ig rsscope/probe/device 128 Drains/suctions
165 COVID-19 diagnostic tests o Device transport 129 Hydrogel adhesive dressings
166 COVID-19 serology tests 102 E10 sterilizing units 173 Negative pressure wound care therapy
95 MRSA test/assays g (NPWT)
153 Point-of-care screening 139 HLD pasteurization 160 Pressure ulcer prevention products
9 Rapid Flu test kits 103 ?tye‘:irl‘i’f:r';pemx'de gas/vapor 130 Surgical site skin prep
158 Sepsis screening 104 Liquid chemical sterilizers 131 Wound cleansers
120 Specimen collection kits/containers/ 105 Low temperature sterilizers 132 Wound closure products
transport/decappers
137 Temperature screening devices/covers 106 Medical device drying cabinets
107 0Ozone sterilizers
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT/APPAREL
108 R i ices & product
70 Aprons/bibs/arm protectors eprocessing sefvices & produc® )
109 Sterilization containers/trays Other:
A Boot covers/overshoes
110 Sterilization packaging/wrap/pouches
72 Bouffant/surgical caps packaging/wrap/p
111 Ult iccl
73 Clip-on/wrap-around lenses fasonic cleaners
. 112 Washer-decontaminator carts
74 Coveralls/jackets
113 Washer-disinfectors

75 Face masks/shields




	Company Name: 
	Website: 
	Address: 
	Telephone: 
	City State Zip: 
	Fax: 
	Email: 
	Print Name: 
	Title: 
	Auth Signature required: 
	1: 
	17: 
	38: 
	2: 
	18: 
	169: 
	3: 
	170: 
	39: 
	4: 
	19: 
	40: 
	5: 
	41: 
	6: 
	20: 
	176: 
	21: 
	175: 
	7: 
	22: 
	138: 
	8: 
	23: 
	177: 
	9: 
	24: 
	42: 
	156: 
	11: 
	25: 
	43: 
	148: 
	162: 
	44: 
	12: 
	26: 
	136: 
	27: 
	159: 
	13: 
	28: 
	45: 
	29: 
	46: 
	30: 
	141: 
	31: 
	14: 
	32: 
	47: 
	15: 
	163: 
	16: 
	33: 
	164: 
	142: 
	34: 
	48: 
	143: 
	35: 
	49: 
	144: 
	36: 
	50: 
	149: 
	171: 
	155: 
	150: 
	172: 
	51: 
	145: 
	37: 
	53: 
	77: 
	147: 
	54: 
	78: 
	55: 
	79: 
	80: 
	56: 
	81: 
	167: 
	82: 
	83: 
	84: 
	134: 
	85: 
	58: 
	86: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 
	89: 
	63: 
	90: 
	64: 
	91: 
	65: 
	92: 
	66: 
	93: 
	152: 
	98: 
	140: 
	68: 
	99: 
	69: 
	101: 
	165: 
	133: 
	166: 
	102: 
	95: 
	173: 
	153: 
	139: 
	96: 
	103: 
	158: 
	104: 
	120: 
	105: 
	137: 
	106: 
	107: 
	108: 
	109: 
	110: 
	72: 
	73: 
	111: 
	112: 
	74: 
	113: 
	75: 
	132: 
	131: 
	130: 
	160: 
	129: 
	128: 
	127: 
	126: 
	154: 
	123: 
	178: 
	122: 
	121: 
	119: 
	117: 
	116: 
	115: 
	168: 
	135: 
	146: 
	161: 
	Other 1: 
	Other: 
	70: 
	94: 
	71: 
	100: 
	97: 
	124: 
	67: 
	10: 
	125: 
	118: 
	87: 
	57: 
	114: 
	76: 
	88: 
	52: 


