

Directory Request for Information **Deadline: April 29,2022**FAX to: 941-927-9588 or email joldfather@hpnonline.com

CLINICAL INTELLIGENCE FOR SUPPLY CHAIN LEADERSHIP

## JUNE 2022 - INFECTION PREVENTION RESOURCE GUIDE

Free company listings - if you respond.

Type or print the information below as it should appear in the *Healthcare Purchasing News* June 2022 Infection Prevention Guide. *Healthcare Purchasing News* reserves the right to abbreviate as necessary. (Contact information is never printed or shared.)

Company Name			Website	
Address			Telephone	
City, State, Zip			Fax	
Information below this line is for HPN use only. Your personal contact information will not be published.				
Email			Print Name	
Title	Auth. Signatur		re (required)	

## **Product Categories**

Please **mark** the box in front of the product categories that your company provides. Read through to ensure no category is missed. Feel free to add a new category

AIR Q	UALITY
1	Air cleaners/purification systems
2	Air filtration systems
3	Air quality monitors
4	Decontamination units/equipment
5	Mobile containment systems
6	Negative pressure isolation/Room air pressure monitor
7	Smoke evacuators
8	Toxic gas/chemical detection systems
9	UV emitters/devices
ANTI	MICROBIAL PRODUCTS & FINISHES
11	Antimicrobial surfaces/fabrics
148	Antimicrobial/Microbicidal paint/ finishes/coatings
12	Antimicrobial-coated/sealed fixtures/ furnishings/equipment
13	Washable/antimicrobial keyboards/ mobile devices
CATH	IETER PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
141	Antimicrobial PICC line cover
14	Antimicrobial-coated catheters/ connectors
15	Catheter barrier precautions kits
16	Catheter securement/barrier devices
142	Catheters, Arterial
143	Catheters, Cardiac
144	Catheters, Central Line
149	Catheters, Suction - Open & Closed
150	Catheters, Tracheal
145	Catheters, Urinary

CATHETER PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES			
17		CHG-impregnated sponges/dressings	
18		Disinfection caps	
170		IV filtration	
19		Safety I.V. catheters/connectors	
CLEA	NING PR	ODUCTS, EQUIPMENT & SERVICES	
20		Antimicrobial casters	
21		Bleach disinfectants	
22		Cleaning/housekeeping carts	
23		Decontamination equipment/supplies	
24		Environmental services	
156		Floor cleaning machines/scrubbers	
25		Hampers	
162		Laundry services	
26		Microfiber mops/products	
27		Pest management	
28		Room decontaminators	
29		Surface disinfectants	
30		Surface hygiene tests	
31		Vacuum cleaners	
32		Wheelchair cleaning, automated	
DISIN	IFECTAN	TS & CLEANERS	
33		Brushes/sponges	
34		Chemical sterilants	
35		Detergents/cleaners	
36		Device/instrument disinfectants	
171		Disinfectant colorants	
172		Disinfectant foggers/misting systems	
37		Dispensers	

DISIN	IFECTANTS & CLEANERS
38	Eco-friendly cleaners
169	Electrostatic sprayers
39	Enzymatic cleaners
40	High-level disinfectants
41	Instrument precleaning products
176	UV Lighting
175	UV/UVC Robots
138	UVC room/device decontamination
177	UVGI Disinfection
42	Wipes
DISP	OSABLES
43	Disposable kits & trays
44	Disposable medical devices/products
136	Disposable privacy/shower curtains
159	Disposable scrubs
45	Disposable telephones/TV remotes
46	Disposable/washable blood pressure cuffs/covers/adapters
DRAF	PES & BARRIER PRODUCTS
47	Antimicrobial-impregnated linens/ fabrics/textiles/curtains
163	Emergency beds
164	Emergency containment shelters
48	Equipment drapes/covers
49	Fluid control drapes
50	General purpose drapes
155	Mattress protection/maintenance
51	Surgical drapes

FLUID	/TEMPERATURE/PRESSURE MANAGEMENT
52	Fluid management systems
53	Fluid warming systems
54	Irrigation systems
55	Patient temperature management products
56	Pressure management/positioning products
167	Surgical slush machines/containers
HAND	HYGIENE
57	Alcohol hand rubs
134	Antibacterial paper towels
58	Antiseptics
59	Automated handwashing/surveillance
60	Dispensing systems, handcleaners
61	Dispensing systems, touchless
62	Foaming hand soaps
63	Hand cleaners/antimicrobial soaps
64	Hand cleaning stations
65	Hand sanitizers, waterless
66	Surgical hand scrubs
PATIE	NT HYGIENE
67	Bathing systems & products
152	Incontinence products
140	Nasal antiseptic
68	Oral care/VAP prevention products
69	Patient hygiene products
PATIE	NT SCREENING/TESTING
94	C. Difficile test/assays
165	COVID-19 diagnostic tests
166	COVID-19 serology tests
95	MRSA test/assays
153	Point-of-care screening
96	Rapid Flu test kits
158	Sepsis screening
120	Specimen collection kits/containers/ transport/decappers
137	Temperature screening devices/covers
PERS	ONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT/APPAREL
70	Aprons/bibs/arm protectors
71	Boot covers/overshoes
	Bouffant/surgical caps
72	
72 73	Clip-on/wrap-around lenses
┝	Clip-on/wrap-around lenses Coveralls/jackets

PERSONAL	PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT/APPAREL		
76	Gloves		
77	Goggles		
78	Hood filters		
79	Isolation gowns		
80	Lab gowns/coats		
81	N95 masks		
82	PPE dispensing systems/organizers		
83	Respirators		
84	Scrubs		
85	Surgical gowns/apparel		
86	Surgical masks		
QUALITY C	ONTROL & TESTERS		
87	Biological indicators		
88	Chemical integrators		
89	Chemical/gas monitors		
90	Cleaning process verification/tools		
91	Glutaraldehyde monitors		
92	Respirator fit testers		
93	Sterility assurance products/testers		
SHARPS SA	AFETY/NEEDLESTICK PROTECTION		
97	Dispenser boxes		
98	Needle protection/sharps safety devices		
99	Sharps disposal/containers/transfer devices		
STERILE PR	ROCESSING		
100	Autoclaves/steam sterilizers		
101	Automated scope/probe/device reprocessors		
133	Device transport		
102	EtO sterilizing units		
139	HLD pasteurization		
103	Hydrogen peroxide gas/vapor sterilizers		
104	Liquid chemical sterilizers		
105	Low temperature sterilizers		
106	Medical device drying cabinets		
107	Ozone sterilizers		
108	Reprocessing services & products		
109	Sterilization containers/trays		
110	Sterilization packaging/wrap/pouches		
111	Ultrasonic cleaners		
112	Washer-decontaminator carts		
113	Washer-disinfectors		

SURV	EILLANCE/SOFTWARE/EDUCATION			
114	Alert systems			
147	Antimicrobial stewardship/drug utilization management			
161	Compliance auditing service			
146	Data mining/analytics			
135	Infection prevention signage			
168	Instrument tracking systems			
115	Reporting/surveillance software			
116	Training/education/signage			
117	Wireless temperature monitoring			
WAST	E MANAGEMENT			
118	Biohazard/infectious waste containment			
119	Solidifiers			
121	Spill kits/containment			
122	Suction canister systems			
178	Sustainability			
123	Waste management systems			
WATE	R QUALITY			
10	Water purification/filtration/disinfection systems			
WOUN	ID CARE			
124	Adhesives/adhesive removers			
154	Antimicrobial sutures			
125	Antimicrobial/silver dressings/ bandages			
126	Bandages & dressings			
127	Debridement products			
128	Drains/suctions			
129	Hydrogel adhesive dressings			
173	Negative pressure wound care therapy (NPWT)			
160	Pressure ulcer prevention products			
130	Surgical site skin prep			
131	Wound cleansers			
132	Wound closure products			

Other:			